#

10

11

12

13

14

15

MB

Buy Sell
X
X

X

XX
XX

wood stove
truck loads of 16" cuts of wood

90 silver dollars
2- 100 oz bars of silver

Heider grain auger wagon
John Deere grain drill w/ hydrolic lift

Kids big wheel
3 wheel tricycle

18' 2001 gooseneck trailer w/ folding ramps
John Deere 14T hay baler

3 fender archery release for a bow
yellow jacket bag target

Respawn gamers chair
John Deere mowers for parts, LX172 & 188

1954 Ford Jubilee tractor w/ 6' blade & chains

dump box trailer
kayak/canoe trailer w/ new kayaks, canoe

1650 Oliver
Field Cultivator

Price
$80
free

$650
$650

$35
$40

$3,000
$200

$40
$40

$100
$40 each

$3,260

$500
$500

$5,000
$700

Number

319-423-4690

712-395-0165

402-269-0672

712-370-4845

402-297-5740

712-302-4656

641-344-2290

712-350-0183

712-355-1566

712-566-2864

Location

Hamburg

Orange City

SW of NE City

Shenandoah

Glenwood

Shenandoah

Creston

Hamburg

Council Bluffs

Treynor



