

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	wood stove	\$80	319-423-4690	Hamburg
		x	truck loads of 16" cuts of wood	free		
2		x	90 silver dollars		712-395-0165	Orange City
		x	2- 100 oz bars of silver			
3		x	Heider grain auger wagon	\$650	402-269-0672	SW of NE City
		x	John Deere grain drill w/ hydrolic lift	\$650		
4		x	Kids big wheel	\$35	712-370-4845	Shenandoah
		x	3 wheel tricycle	\$40		
5		x	18' 2001 gooseneck trailer w/ folding ramps	\$3,000	402-297-5740	Glenwood
		x	John Deere 14T hay baler	\$200		
6		x	3 fender archery release for a bow	\$40	712-302-4656	Shenandoah
		x	yellow jacket bag target	\$40		
7		x	Respawn gamers chair	\$100	641-344-2290	Creston
		x	John Deere mowers for parts, LX172 & 188	\$40 each		
8		x	1954 Ford Jubilee tractor w/ 6' blade & chains	\$3,260	712-350-0183	Hamburg
9		x	dump box trailer	\$500	712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
		x	kayak/canoe trailer w/ new kayaks, canoe	\$500		
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
MB		XX	1650 Oliver	\$5,000		
		xx	Field Cultivator	\$700	712-566-2864	Treynor